
Pe
ak

to
Pe

ak

S St Vrain Dr

B o ulder Canyon Dr

Lyons

Erie

Lafayette
Boulder

Jamestown

Ward

Superior

LouisvilleNederland

Longmont

Niwot

Gunbarrel

Allenspark

1

10 11 12

131415161718
19

2

20 21 22 23 24
2526272829

3

30

31 32 33 34 35 36

456
7 8 9

1

10 11 12

131415161718

19

2

20 21 22 23 24
2526272829

3

30

31 32 33 34 35 36

456
7 8 9

1

10 11 12
131415161718

19

2

20 21 22 23 24

2526272829

3

30
31 32 33 34 35 36

456
7 8 9

1
10 11 12

131415161718

19

2

20 21 22 23 24
2526272829

3

30
31 32 33 34 35 36

456

7 8 9

1

10 11 12
131415161718

19

2

20 21 22 23 24
2526272829

3

30

31 32 33 34 35 36

456
7 8 9

1

11 12
1314

23 24
252627

33 34 35 36
1

10 11 12
131415161718

19

2

20 21 22 23 24
2526272829

3

30

31 32 33 34 35 36

456
7 8 9

1

10 11 12
131415161718

19

2

20 21 22 23 24

2526272829

3

30
31 32 33 34 35 36

456

7 8 9
1

10 11 12
131415161718

19

2

20 21 22 23 24

2526272829

3

30
31 32 33 34 35 36

456
7 8 9

1

10 11 12

131415161718

19

2

20 21 22 23 24
2526272829

3

30

36

456

7 8 9
1

10 11 12
131415161718

19

2

20 21 22 23 24
2526272829

3

30

456

7 8 9

1

10 11 12

13141516

2

21 22 23 24
25262728

34

9

1

10 11 12
131415161718

19

2

20 21 22 23 24
2526272829

3

30
31 32 33 34 35 36

456

7 8 9
1

10 11 12
131415161718

19

2

20 21 22 23 24
2526272829

3

30

31 32 33 34 35 36

456

7 8 9

1

10 11 12
131415161718

19

2

20 21 22 23 24
2526272829

3

30
31 32 33 34 35 36

456
7 8 9

1
10 11 12

131415161718
19

2

20 21 22 23 24
2526272829

3

30
31 32 33 34 35 36

456

7 8 9

1

10 11 12
131415161718

19

2

20 21 22 23 24
2526272829

3

30
31 32 33 34 35 36

456

7 8 9
1

11 12
13

2

24
25

3

36

1

10 11 12
131415161718

19

2

20 21 22 23 24
2526272829

3

30
31 32 33 34 35 36

456
7 8 9

1
10 11 12

131415161718

19

2

20 21 22 23 24
2526272829

3

30

31 32 33 34 35 36

456

7 8 9

1

10 11 12

131415161718

19

2

20 21 22 23 24

2526272829

3

30

31 32 33 34 35 36

456

7 8 9
1

10 11 12

13141518 1617
19

2

20 21 22 23 24
2526272829

3

30
31 32 33 34 35 36

456
7 8 9

1
10 11 12

131415161718
19

2

20 21 22 23 24

2526272829

3

30

31 32 33 34 35 36

456

7 8 9
1

10 11 12

131415

2

22 23 24

252627
34 35 36

T1N
R69W

T1N
R70W

T1N
R71W

T1N
R72W

T1N
R73W

T1N
R74W

T1S
R69W

T1S
R70W

T1S
R71W

T1S
R72W

T1S
R73W

T1S
R74W

T2N
R69W

T2N
R70W

T2N
R71W

T2N
R72W

T2N
R73W

T2N
R74W

T3N
R69W

T3N
R70W

T3N
R71WT3N

R72W
T3N

R73WT3N
R74W

Ma
in 

St

Diag
on

al H

wy

Broadway

28th St

N
Fo

ot
hil

ls
Hw

y

St Vrain Rd

Lef thand Cany on Dr±

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

4444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

#*

#*

#*

50 SAN
BLAS **

25 BOSTON **

43000
PEAK TO
PEAK DR

22 UTICA ST
1 INDIANA
GULCH RD

184 SPRING
GULCH RD

101 INDIANA
GULCH **

15590
INDIANA

GULCH RD

100 SAN
BLAS **

8 UTICA ST

10
15944

2

159
40

5

12

Shiny Rock

Ranch Rd

California Gulch Rd

Switzerland Trl

Le
fth

an
d C

any
on

Dr

IndianaGulch Rd

Ind
ian

a Gu
lch

Rd

Fo
res

t
Service

Ro
ad

461

Fo
res

t

Service

Ro
ad461a

Shelf Rd

8920

88808840880087608720868086408600

8280

8320

8360

84
00

844
0

848
0852

0

9200
9160

9120
9080

9200

9160

9120

9080

9040

9000

8920
8880

884
0

93
60

92
80

92
40

89
60

880
0

85
60

86
0086

40

9320

88808840
8800

87
60

8600

8640

8680
8720

87
60

N24-13
N24-14 N24-15 N24-16

N24-3 N24-4

N24-9
N24-10

N24-11
N24-12

N24-5
N24-6

N24-7 N24-8

N24-1 N24-2

Left Hand
Creek

Tuscorora
Gulch

Left Hand Creek

INDIAN
PEAKS FIRE

IP01A

T1NR72WS17
T1NR72WS8T1NR72WS18

T1NR72WS7
T1

NR
72

WS
5

T1
NR

72
WS

6

T1NR72WS5
T1NR72WS8

T1NR72WS6
T1NR72WS7

T1
NR

72
WS

7
T1

NR
72

WS
8

T 1
NR

72
WS

7
T1

NR
7 3

WS
12

T1NR73WS1
T1NR73WS12

T1NR73WS12
T1NR73WS13

15674
Indiana
Gulch Rd

15938
Indiana Gulch Rd

184
180

16726 Indiana
Gulch Rd

16720
Indiana Gulch Rd

15584
Indiana

Gulch Rd

15590 Indiana Gulch Rd15586
Indiana

Gulch Rd

90 California Gulch Rd

16061 Indiana
Gulch Rd

16724
Indiana

Gulch Rd

182
Spring
Gulch Rd

15407 Indiana Gulch Rd

13352
Lefthand
Canyon Dr

15563 Indiana Gulch Rd

15553 Indiana Gulch Rd

14096
Lefthand

Canyon Dr

Ward

14

16
BOULDER COUNTY BC1A

BOULDER COUNTY BC2A

WA
RD

 W
D0

1A
BO

UL
DE

R 
CO

UN
TY

 BC
2A

0 10.5
Miles

Boulder County

Scale 1: 7600

Township 1N, RANGE 72W, Section 7

11 X 17
Print Size2012 Aerial Imagery

T1NR72WS17T1NR72WS18

T1NR72WS19 T1NR72WS20

T1NR72WS29T1NR72WS30

T1NR72WS5T1NR72WS6

T1NR72WS7 T1NR72WS8

T1NR73WS1

T1NR73WS12

T1NR73WS13

T1NR73WS24

T1NR73WS25

T2NR72WS29T2NR72WS30

T2NR72WS31 T2NR72WS32

T2NR73WS25

T2NR73WS36

This map is for illustrative purposes only and the features depicted
on it are approximate.  More site specific studies may be required to
draw accurate conclusions. Boulder County makes no warranties
regarding the accuracy, completeness, reliability, or suitability of this
map. Boulder County disclaims any liability associated with the use or
misuse of this map.  In accessing and/or relying on this map, the user fully
assumes any and all risk associated with the information contained therein. 
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